
12,40 mm

33,64 mm

12,40 mm

18,55 mm

COVERS | ABDECKUNGEN

PROFILE

LINEAR LED PENDANT LAMP | 
LINEARE LED HÄNGELEUCHTE

END CAPS | ENDKAPPEN

C7

PL11

PL10

E31

E33

Z06 Z03

Z05

E32

Item No. | Art. Nr.
8600009

Item No. | Art. Nr.
8108012

Item No. | Art. Nr.
8107012

Item No. | Art. Nr.
8108016

Item No. | Art. Nr.
8106065

Item No. | Art. Nr.
8251001

Item No. | Art. Nr.
8301502

Item No. | Art. Nr.
8301501

Item No. | Art. Nr.
8108011

max. 
12 mm

OEM

PL11
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